
materiale intretinere

I.D.: 70764203

Data publicarii	30.06.22	Coduri CPV	44812220-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.872,52 RON - 1.872,52 RON

Descriere: 1 var lav 15 l bc 3 pret f tva 142,02 total f tva 426,06 2 lac parchet bc 6 84,03 504,18 3 trafalet bc 4 21,01 84,04 4 penson bc 3 13,45 40,35 5 diluant bc 5 12,61 63,05 6 baterie bc 2 46,22 92,44 7 spray vopsea bc 6 29,41 176,46 8 vopsea galbena 0,75 bc 10 10,92 109,20 9 vopsea neagra 0,75 bc 4 10,92 43,68 10 tub neon bc 25 4,20 105,00 11 matura plastic bc 15 7,14 107,10 12 plinta 2,5 ml bc 12 10,08 120,96 total fara tva=1872,52
